
Judge: 

Awards: 

Purchase Awards: 

Award of Merit: 

OIL/ACRYLIC 
First 
Second 
Third 

WATERCOLOR 
First 
Second 
Third 

DRAWING/PASTEL 
First 
Second 
Third 

HONORAB1E MENTIOK 
Ruby Sumner 
Ellie Harmon 
Pencie Cardwell 
Jan Weaver 
Lois Tilley 
Paula Melton 
Carolyn Eller Long 
Minnie Martin 
Jacksie Miller 
Dick Howerton 
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Lea Lacky-Zachman 

Courtesy Workman's Federal Savings Bank 

Belk's of Mount Airy 
C'est Cheese, Inc. 
Dr. & Mrs. Steve Yokeley 

Dick Blick Art Supplies 

AWARDS 

ARV I-1_ SHEPHERD 

Linda MacQueen Hill 
Marion Richards 
Paula Brown 

TUBSTER 

Flying High 
Adam's Mistake 
Grandpa's Barn 

Polly Johnson 
Kay Weddle 
Pat Watts 

August in the Country 
Carrol County Farmscape 
Riotous Iris 

Arlene ·McKeithan 
Betty Sutter 
Edwin A. Camin 

Almost Home 
Ca nape 
Essence of Nature 
Sandy Treasures 
Grandpa Gregory 
Indian Pottery 
Waud Eller 
Family Reflections 
Little Miss Atkins 
Trees 

Waiting for the Bread 
My Brook 
Kathy with a K 

1 

DICK BLICK AWARD OF MERIT 

Lois Tilley 

PURCHASE AWARDS ---

Belk's of Mount Airy 
C'est Cheese, Inc. 

Grandpa Gregory 

Dr. & Mrs Steve Yokeley 

Pat Watts 
Sarah G.Arnold 
Jan Weaver 

Springburst II 
Winter Silence 
Past Season 
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Artist 
Drawing/Pastel 
Betty Sutter 

Title Sale Price 

Cathy Lynn Edwards 
Travis Gentry 
Annette Draughn 
Carolyn Eller Long 
Lois Tilley 
Lois Tilley 
George Randall Jr. 
Arlene McKeithan 
Arlene McKeithan 
Paula Melton 
Benjamin Cumby 
Debbie Flippin 
Lori Ann Dowell 
Edwin A. Camin 

Watercolors 
Jessie Harrell 
Betty Sutter 
Kay Weddle 
Kay Weddle 
Lois Allred 
Polly Johnson 
Sarah Arnold 
Sarah Arnold 
Jessie Woodard 
D.A. Smith 
Ruby Sumner 
Ruby Sumner 
Pencie Cardwell 
Pencie Cardwell 
Donald Southern 
Minnie Martin 
El 1 ie Harmon 
Paula Melton 
Joy Hightower Davis 
Pat Watts 
Pat Watts 
Danajean Mabry 
Danaje".ln Mabry 
Jan Weaver 
Jan Weaver 
Gail Spane Jr. 

Oil/Acrylic 
Marion Richards 
Dick Howerton 
Rebecca Calloway 
Forrest Connell 
Judy L. Nations 
Paula Brown 
Paula Brown 
Minnie Martin 
Linda MacQueen Hill 
Jacksie Miller Cumby 
Debbie Fltppin 
Arvil Shepherd 
Arvil Shepherd 

My Brook 
Life is a Performance 
House of North Elkin 
Barn 
Waud Eller 
Grandpa Gregory 
Evelyn Elizabeth 
True Love 
Old Salem 
Zinnia's & Nasturtiums 
Indian Pottery 
Bullocks Wilshire 
Night Eyes 
Edge of the Woods 
Kathy with a K 

Untitled 
Swamp Ghosts 
Carroll County Farmscape 
Grayson County Relic 
Funnyface 
August in the Country 
The Gathering 
Winter Silence 
Soft Petals 
Repose 
George's Barn 
Almost Home 
Essence of Nature 
Scenic View 
Untitled 
Autumn Splendor 
Ca nape 
Chick-a-dee 
The Allen House 
Springburst II 
Riotous Iris 
Summer Solace 
Lilacs 
Sandy Treasures 
Past Season 
Winter on the Blue Ridge 

Adam's Mistake 
Trees 
Whip Poor Will is Calling 
The Hunt 
Sumrnert ime 
Grandpa's Barn 
Pilot Mountain 
Family Reflections 
Flying High 
Little Miss Atkins 
Portrait of Plaudance 
Tubster 
Papa's Favorite 

$ 145 
75 

NFS 
100 
NFS 
NFS 
NFS 
500 
350 
300 
250 
NFS 
265 

95 
100 

NFS 
125 
250 
225 
150 
NFS 
125 
125 
200 
NFS 
NFS 
350 
400 
400 
100 
350 
250 
135 
200 
300 
400 
NFS 
150 
220 

80 
NFS 

NFS 
NFS 
375 
650 
350 
NFS 
165 
350 
350 
NFS 
NFS 
NFS 
NFS 
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